

Reg. No. 93/2021
Mat Suit 164 /2021
Present : Smt. Sutapa Saha ,
Addl. District & Sessions Judge , Ranaghat , Nadia

Order No. 08 dt27 .02.2023

Today is fixed for sr and appearance.

The petitioner files lawyer's hazira .

No SR yet has been received.

The regular PO is on leave.

I am in charge of this Court.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.07.2023 for sr and appearance.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.

(In – Charge)

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Ranaghat, Nadia.

(In - Charge)